30 April 2024 Tuesday

88th Race Starts At:21:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk

Horse
No Name
1.0RQUIDEA
BLANCA 4yogrm
2LADYLIPA 7yo bm
3LET CROPS
LAUGH 5yo bm

4.BEYOND THE SEA 4yo bm
5.MDNIGHT SKY 4yo grm
6.TULPARKIZ 4yo chm
7HEARTHUNTER 3yobf

8.MARGIN CALL 3yobf

9NIGHTANDFIRE  3yogrf

Race Program

Condition 3/Fllies & Mares

1.)163.000 &
1)28.118 ¢

Age
HAKEEM (USA) - BEYAZ GOLGE
ZANJERO (USA) - DOLORES
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - AGNA

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - DERYA SULTAN

GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - DANOING 0000
(IRE)

ANVERIKALI - PARVATI

BLUEGRASS CAT (USA) - SFOKESWOVAN
(UsA)

HAKEEM (USA) - GKGA

CROSS FIRE- SNOWFLAKE

8th double Starts from this race, Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Trifecta, Place

Origin
59
58,5
58,5
57

57

53

51

51

51

51 kg, 60 kg, 61.50 kg,

2.)65.200 ¢
2)11.247 ¢
Weight Jockey Owner
EBOZDAG  BIH.ATAC TATAC
ACEYLAN  BIiH.ATAGC TATAC
0.0ZTURK  HAL. DOGAN MALTIN
MCICEK ERK. OKAN T.CEKICI
- OGU. )
MMBILGIN DAGLAROGLU T.TEMZER
KYILMAZ KEM KOSAR T.CEKICI
AINCI ERK. OKAN T.GEKICi
QYA ANMETE
.S.SOGUT  SON.BOZAT INAL
GOK BEKTAS CAH. KOCAVIAN R.SUNA

3.)32.600 ¢

3.)5.624 ¢

Trainer St RT

8 68 115-116 25
4 40 102808 14
7 35 339-867 82
5 55 465466 18
2 52 32224-5 23
6 35 80-0854 15
3 36 242646 8
1 63 632256 29
9 41 444265 19

Last 6
Race

Kocaeli Racecourse (3rd Day)

1700 Fiber Sand

4)16.300 ¢
4)2812+4

LR L20

19 1.53.25

15 1.51.34

10

13 1.53.44

17 1.53.52

13

15

17

16

Best
Time

1,75
1,75
36,40
8,20
6,70
20,45
8,20
2,70

20,50

Win PSF Video

True

True

True

True

True



